1 2
3
4
5
98
x3
76
10
12
15
16
23
5655
2221
17
19
1820
26 27
28
30
29
34
58
3332
31
11
14
13
x3
Tech Module | Major Assembly
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Tech Module | Major Assembly Parts
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
1 SAX-TM-480V-1-001   Sanitrax- 480V Frame
2 SAX-TM-480V-1-002   Sanitrax- 480V Manifold
3 SAX-TM-480V-1-003   Sanitrax- 480V Hose Conectn PL
4 SAX-TM-480V-1-004   Sanitrax- 480V Door L/Sid Left
5 SAX-TM-480V-1-005   Sanitrax- 480V Door L/Sd Right
6 SAX-TM-480V-1-006   Sanitrax- 480V Door Side LK/HG
7 SAX-TM-480V-1-007   Sanitrax- 480V Door Chain St/3
8 SAX-TM-480V-1-008   Sanitrax- 480V Hinge Door St/3
9 SAX-TM-480V-1-009   Sanitrax- 480V Panel Side W/Sc
10 SAX-TM-480V-1-010   Sanitrax- 480V Panel Back W/Sc
11 SAX-TM-480V-1-011   Sanitrax- 480V Valve 3in PVC
12 SAX-TM-480V-1-012   Sanitrax- 480V Valve 2in PVC
13 SAX-TM-480V-1-013   Sanitrax- 480V O Ring Valve 3”
14 SAX-TM-480V-1-014   Sanitrax- 480V O Ring Valve 2”
15 SAX-TM-480V-1-015   Sanitrax- 480V Vac Conn Hose
16 SAX-TM-480V-1-016   Sanitrax- 480V Strip Led
17 SAX-TM-480V-1-017   Sanitrax- 480V Electric Box
18 SAX-TM-480V-1-018   Vacuum Transmitter
19 SAX-TM-480V-1-019   Sanitrax- 480V Vac M W/Valve
20 SAX-TM-480V-1-020   Sanitrax- 480V Pressure W/Valv
21 SAX-TM-480V-1-021   Sanitrax- 480V Valve Pump Clea
22 SAX-TM-480V-1-022   Jets Edge L01 VacuumaratorPump
23 SAX-TM-480V-1-023   Sanitrax- 480V Pump 140 MB
24 SAX-TM-480V-1-024   Sanitrax- 480V KIT 95 Overhaul
25 SAX-TM-480V-1-025   Sanitrax- 480V KIT 140 Overhal
26 SAX-TM-480V-1-026   Sanitrax- 480V Pump 95MB Slide
27 SAX-TM-480V-1-027   Sanitrax- 480V Pump 140 Slide
28 SAX-TM-480V-1-028   Sanitrax- 480V Hose Conn Water
29 SAX-TM-480V-1-029   Sanitrax- 480V Filter Water
30 SAX-TM-480V-1-030   Sanitrax- 480V Water Filtercar
31 SAX-TM-480V-1-031   Sanitrax- 480V Outlet Water
32 SAX-TM-480V-1-032   Sanitrax- 480V VaIve Inlet Mag
33 SAX-TM-480V-1-033   Sanitrax- 480V Tank Water Buff
34 SAX-TM-480V-1-034   Sanitrax- 480V Meter Water Flw
186
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
AndreyL
Rectangle
35
36 38
37
40
47
46
44
4243
41
48
49
53
71
50
51
59
66
60
61
69
73
68
67
72
62
64
65
57
54
45
70
Tech Module | Major Assembly (continued)
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
35 SAX-TM-480V-1-035   Sanitrax- 480V Alarm Light
36 SAX-TM-480V-1-036   Sanitrax- 480V Water Pump
37 SAX-TM-480V-1-037   Sanitrax- Valve W Press Reduct
38 SAX-TM-480V-1-038   Sanitrax- 480V Valve Filter Wt
39 SAX-TM-480V-1-039   Sanitrax- 480V Sticker Set
40 SAX-TM-480V-1-040   Sanitrax- 480V Kamlok Sets
41 SAX-TM-480V-1-041   Sanitrax- 480V Knob Tank Door
42 SAX-TM-480V-1-042   Sanitrax- 480V Seal Shaft 95M
43 SAX-TM-480V-1-043   Sanitrax- 480V Seal Shaft 140
44 SAX-TM-480V-1-044   Temp. Sensor PT100
45 SAX-TM-480V-1-045   Sanitrax- 480V Pump Water Motr
46 SAX-TM-480V-1-046   Sanitrax- 480V P/Roof Ral 9010
47 SAX-TM-480V-1-047   Sanitrax- 480V Tank Sy Hang SS
48 SAX-TM-480V-1-048   Sanitrax- 480V Hose Clamp St/3
49 SAX-TM-480V-1-049   Sanitrax- 480V Level Switch
50 SAX-TM-480V-1-050   Sanitrax- 480V Valve Drain Buf
51 SAX-TM-480V-1-051   Sanitrax- 480V Antifreeze Pump
52 SAX-TM-480V-1-052   Sanitrax- 480V Pressure Tank
53 SAX-TM-480V-1-053   Sanitrax- 480V Valve Non Retrn
54 SAX-TM-480V-1-054   Sanitrax- 480V Hose Set Cl/Cln
55 SAX-TM-480V-1-055   Cover
56 SAX-TM-480V-1-056   Sanitrax- 480V Pump 140 MB
57 SAX-TM-480V-1-057   Sanitrax- Thermo and Flush Set
58 SAX-TM-480V-1-058   Sanitrax- 480V Sensor Out Temp
59 SAX-TM-480V-1-059   Sanitrax- 480V Pumpslid Handle
60 SAX-TM-480V-1-060   Sanitrax- 480V F/Contr 380-500
61 SAX-TM-480V-1-061   Sanitrax- 480V Controller
62 SAX-TM-480V-1-062   Sanitrax- 480V Switch Control
63 SAX-TM-480V-1-063   Sanitrax- 480V Fuse B 60A/600V
64 SAX-TM-480V-1-064   Sanitrax- 480V 3 Pole Sch i60N
65 SAX-TM-480V-1-065   Sanitrax- 480V 2 Pole Sch i60N
66 SAX-TM-480V-1-066   Sanitrax- 480V Fuse 3,15A 250
67 SAX-TM-480V-1-067   Sanitrax- 480V Pwr Sup 24V/10A
68 SAX-TM-480V-1-068   Sanitrax- 480V Pwr Sup 12V/10A
69 SAX-TM-480V-1-069   Sanitrax- 480V 2xUTP Data Con
70 SAX-TM-480V-1-070   Sanitrax- 480V Pump Water 230V
71 SAX-TM-480V-1-071    Sanitrax- 480V Water Press Sen
72 SAX-TM-480V-1-072   Sanitrax- 480V Modem
73 SAX-TM-480V-1-073   Sanitrax- 480V Water Bost Cont
74 SAX-TM-480V-1-074   Sanitrax- 480V Water Filter
75 SAX-TM-480V-1-075   Sanitrax- 480V Filter Cartridg
Tech Module | Major Assembly Parts (continued)
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
188
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
AndreyL
Rectangle